
 

 
 

Azorcan Information for STOCKHOLM, SWEDEN 
 
Websites 
Sweden National Tourist Board  https://visitsweden.com   
Sweden     https://sweden.se  
Stockholm Tourist Board   https://www.visitstockholm.com  
Stockholm     https://international.stockholm.se  
Stockholm Like A Local   https://www.likealocalguide.com/stockholm  
    
General Information 
Swedish Phrases    https://www.clozemaster.com/blog/80-helpful-swedish-phrases/ 
Tipping in Restaurants 10-12% 
Stockholm population- approx.  1 million 
Voltage 220Voltz/50Hz 
Emergency Number – 112 
 
Transportation 
Stockholm Airport   https://www.swedavia.com/arlanda/  
Arlanda Explress   https://www.arlandaexpress.com    
Stockholm Public Transportation  https://sl.se/en/in-english  
Stockholm Metro Station Art  https://www.visitstockholm.com/see-do/attractions/art-in-the-subway/  
     
Tours and activities 
Stockholm Events   https://stockholmlive.com/en/events/  
Fasching (Jazz Music)  https://www.fasching.se/in-english/  
Glenn Miller Café (Jazz Music) https://www.glennmillercafe.se/english  
Sky View    https://stockholmlive.com/en/skyview/  
Stockholm Ghost Walk  https://www.stockholmghostwalk.com/en/  
Sightseeing tours   https://www.swedenhistorytours.se  
Sightseeing Tours   https://www.stromma.com  
 
Must Things to See 
Royal Djurgarden   See our Djurgarden information sheet. 
Royal Palace    https://www.kungahuset.se/english      
Stadshuset (City Hall)   https://cityhall.stockholm/visit-the-city-hall/  
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Avicii Experience   https://aviciiexperience.com   
Stortorget     https://www.visitstockholm.com/o/stortorget/  
Gamla Stan    https://www.visitstockholm.com/o/gamla-stan/  
 
Things to See If They Interest You 
Fotografiska Museum   https://www.fotografiska.com  
Artipelag Museum   https://artipelag.se/en/  
Stadsbibliotek (Library)  https://biblioteket.stockholm.se/en/language/english-engelska 
Swedeish History Museum  https://historiska.se/home/    
Moderna Museum   https://www.modernamuseet.se/stockholm/en/  
Nobel Prize Museum   https://www.nobelprize.org/about/nobel-museum/  
Storkyrkan (Stockholm Cathedral) https://www.svenskakyrkan.se/stockholmsdomkyrkoforsamling/visiting  
Nationalmuseum (Fine Arts)  https://www.nationalmuseum.se/en  
Royal National City Park  https://www.nationalstadsparken.se/English/  
Stockholm Medieval Museum  https://medeltidsmuseet.stockholm.se/in-english/  
Monteliusvägen   https://www.visitstockholm.com/o/monteliusvagen/  
 
Day Trips 
Drottningholm Palace   See our Drottningholm Palace information sheet 
 
Shopping 
Shopping in Stockholm  https://www.likealocalguide.com/stockholm/shopping  
Östermalm district – luxury labels 
Biblioteksgatan district – designer boutiques 
Stureplan district – posh shops 
Konnendorsgatan district - antiques  
 

 
 
Food & Beverages 
Sandwich cake (smörgåstårta)  
Swedish hash (Pyttipanna) 
Brown baked beans with salted porkbelly (Bruna Bönor med Stekt FläskIn) 
Burger patties with onion sauce (pannbiff) 
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Cabbage pudding (kalpudding) 
Pea soup (artsoppa) and pancakes 
Fried herring 
Falu sausage (falukrov) & sausage stroganoff (Korvstroganoff) 
Swedish beef stew (kalops) 
Pickled herring  
Boiled potato dumplings (kroppkakor) 
Sauteed reindeer (Renskav) 
Swedish meatballs (Köttbullar ) 
Potato pancake (Raggmunk) 
Cray fish (Kräftor) 
Semlor (Cream bun) 
Prinsesstarta (Princess cake)   
Kladdkaka (chocolate cake) 
Våfflor (Swedish waffles) 
Mulled wine (glogg) 
Snaps 
Pola Bear cocktail (Isbjorn) 
Aquavit or Brännvin 
Beer - Omnipollo Nebuchadnezzar 
Beer - Slottskällans Imperial Stout 
Absolut Vodka 
Ciders 
Filmjolk 
Shrimp sandwich (Räkmacka) 

Restaurants & Cafes 
Meatballs for the People  http://meatball.se 
Pelikan    https://pelikan.se/en  
Kvarnen    https://www.kvarnen.com  
Hard Rock    https://www.hardrockcafe.com/location/stockholm/  
Ice Bar     https://hotelcstockholm.se/icebar-stockholm-by-icehotel/  
Il Caffe     https://www.timeout.com/stockholm/restaurants/il-caffe  
Pom & Flora    https://www.pomochflora.se  
Café Pascal    http://cafepascal.se  
Nya Carnegiebryggeriet Brewery https://www.nyacarnegiebryggeriet.se/en/start/  
Ugglan     http://ugglanboulebar.se  
Slakthuset    https://slakthuset.nu 
Tak     https://tak.se/en/  
Kajsas Fisk (seafood)   https://kajsasfisk.se  
Hairy Pig    https://www.thehairypig.com/en 
Aifur     http://www.aifur.se 
Sjatte Tunnan    https://www.sjattetunnan.se/?lang=en  
Boqueria (Tapas)   https://www.boqueriastockholm.se/en/  
  
Recreation 
Centralbadet    https://centralbadet.se  
Selma City Spa (Clarion Sign) https://www.selmacityspa.se/stockholm/   
Sturebadet    https://www.sturebadet.se  
    
 
Professional Sports 
Friends Arena    http://www.stadiumguide.com/friendsarena/ 
Friends Arena Official   https://www.friendsarena.se 
Tele2Arena   https://tele2arena.se/en/     
Avicii Arena (Globe Arena)  https://aviciiarena.se/en/   
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Hovet Arena (hockey)  https://hovetarena.se/en/the-arena/  
Hammarby soccer   https://www.hammarbyfotboll.se  
AIK soccer    http://www.aikfotboll.se 
Djurgarden soccer   https://dif.se  
AIK hockey   https://www.aikhockey.se  
Djurgarden hockey  https://www.difhockey.se/forening/in-english  
Sweden hockey   https://www.swehockey.se  
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	Shrimp sandwich (Räkmacka)

